
             

 

-----------------------------Westmont College------------------Payroll Office   

                            

 

             

     STUDENT PAY SCHEDULE 2022-2023 
         

 

 

           Pay Period Dates                  Timecard Due Date  Pay Date 
 

 Sep   4 - Sep 17 (Mon) Sep 19 by 9am  Sep 22 

            Sep  18   -     Oct  1                           (Mon) Oct 3     “  “                   Oct   6 

       Oct    2  - Oct 15 (Mon) Oct 17   “  “                   Oct  20  

            Oct   16  -     Oct 29                           (Mon) Oct 31   “   “                 Nov   3 

            Oct 30 -    Nov 12 (Mon) Nov 14 “  “            Nov 17 

       Nov  13 - Nov 26                          (Mon) Nov 28  “  “             Dec   1 

            Nov 27   - Dec 10                          (Mon) Dec 12 “  “          Dec 15  

      **  Dec 11   -  Dec 24                          (Fri) Dec 16 by 9am                Dec 21 
 Dec 25 - Jan   7 (Mon) Jan 9    “    “                  Jan  12 

            Jan   8 - Jan  21                          (Mon) Jan  23  “    “  Jan  26 

        Jan  22 - Feb  4 (Mon) Feb  6   “    “             Feb  9 

      ** Feb  5 - Feb  18 (Fri) Feb  17 by 9am              Feb  23 

 Feb 19    - Mar  4 (Mon) Mar  6  “    “  Mar  9 

 Mar  5 - Mar 18 (Mon) Mar 20  “   “  Mar 23 

  Mar 19 - Apr  1 (Mon) Apr   3  “   “  Apr   6 

       Apr   2 - Apr 15 (Mon) Apr  17 “  “         Apr 20 

 Apr 16    -    Apr 29 (Mon) May  1  “   “  May  4 

          Apr 30    -    May 13                          (Mon) May 15  “  “                  May 18 
  

 

 

           Please note:  Timecard Due Date is when timecards must be approved by                                      

           supervisors and submitted to Payroll. 
 

 

 

 
 

 


